
女子100ｍ

決勝  5月16日(日)    11:20

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

4 215 三宅 真理奈 MIYAKE Marina CRC

5 205 小坂 夕奈 KOSAKA Yuna 岡山ＡＣ



女子200ｍ

決勝  5月15日(土)  17:50

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

4 215 三宅 真理奈 MIYAKE Marina CRC



女子800ｍ

決勝  5月16日(日) 11:50

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

3 187 Gateri Teresiah Muthoni GATERI Teresiah Muthoni ダイソー

4 70 北村 夢 KITAMURA Yume エディオン

5 166 田阪 亜樹 TASAKA Aki せとなみ

6 200 鈴木 彩菜 SUZUKI Ayana 4HD

7 59 石澤 ゆかり ISHIZAWA Yukari エディオン



女子1500ｍ

決勝  5月15日(土)    16:25

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

1 187 Gateri Teresiah Muthoni GATERI Teresiah Muthoni ダイソー

2 176 相原 美咲 AIBARA Misaki ダイソー

3 177 平村 古都 HIRAMURA Koto ダイソー

4 178 松本 のぞみ MATSUMOTO Nozomi ダイソー



女子5000ｍ

決勝  5月8日(土)    18:40

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

1 179 Mwangi Rebecca Njeri MWANGI Rebecca Njeri ダイソー

2 34 三宅 紗蘭 MIYAKE Sara 天満屋

3 30 松下 菜摘 MATSUSHITA Natsumi 天満屋

4 31 谷本 観月 TANIMOTO Mizuki 天満屋

5 32 大東 優奈 DAITO Yuuna 天満屋

6 66 小倉 稜央 OGURA Ryo エディオン

7 68 工藤 杏華 KUDO Kyoka エディオン

8 176 相原 美咲 AIBARA Misaki ダイソー

9 187 Gateri Teresiah Muthoni GATERI Teresiah Muthoni ダイソー

10 33 渡邉 桃子 WATANABE Momoko 天満屋

11 177 平村 古都 HIRAMURA Koto ダイソー

12 65 三ツ木 桃香 MITSUGI Momoka エディオン

13 67 細田 あい HOSODA Ai エディオン

14 178 松本 のぞみ MATSUMOTO Nozomi ダイソー

15 64 山本 明日香 YAMAMOTO Asuka エディオン



女子10000ｍ

決勝  5月15日(土)    18:40

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

1 67 細田 あい HOSODA Ai エディオン

2 60 西田 美咲 NISHIDA Misaki エディオン

3 30 松下 菜摘 MATSUSHITA Natsumi 天満屋

4 32 大東 優奈 DAITO Yuuna 天満屋

5 31 谷本 観月 TANIMOTO Mizuki 天満屋

6 33 渡邉 桃子 WATANABE Momoko 天満屋

7 65 三ツ木 桃香 MITSUGI Momoka エディオン

8 61 江口 美咲 EGUCHI Misaki エディオン

9 64 山本 明日香 YAMAMOTO Asuka エディオン



女子400mH

決勝  5月16日(日)  13:05

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

4 207 大久保 咲紀 OKUBO Saki 岡山ＡＣ

5 166 田阪 亜樹 TASAKA Aki せとなみ



女子5000mW

決勝  5月16日(日)  10:40

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

6 71 藤井 菜々子 FUJII Nanako エディオン

7 24 源 有留 MINAMOTO Aru 倉敷化工



女子4×400mR

決勝  5月16日(日)  14:10  

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

3 29 西川 さくら NISHIKAWA Sakura 天満屋

3 30 松下 菜摘 MATSUSHITA Natsumi 天満屋

3 31 谷本 観月 TANIMOTO Mizuki 天満屋

3 32 大東 優奈 DAITO Yuuna 天満屋

3 33 渡邉 桃子 WATANABE Momoko 天満屋

3 34 三宅 紗蘭 MIYAKE Sara 天満屋

4 59 石澤 ゆかり ISHIZAWA Yukari エディオン

4 63 萩谷 楓 HAGITANI Kaede エディオン

4 64 山本 明日香 YAMAMOTO Asuka エディオン

4 65 三ツ木 桃香 MITSUGI Momoka エディオン

4 66 小倉 稜央 OGURA Ryo エディオン

4 67 細田 あい HOSODA Ai エディオン

5 178 松本 のぞみ MATSUMOTO Nozomi ダイソー

5 179 Mwangi Rebecca Njeri MWANGI Rebecca Njeri ダイソー

5 183 岡﨑 莉子 OKAZAKI Riko ダイソー

5 184 加藤 小雪 KATO Koyuki ダイソー

5 185 加藤 美咲 KATO Misaki ダイソー

5 187 Gateri Teresiah Muthoni GATERI Teresiah Muthoni ダイソー



女子3000m

決勝  5月16日(日)  13:20  

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

1 63 萩谷 楓 HAGITANI Kaede エディオン

2 65 三ツ木 桃香 MITSUGI Momoka エディオン

3 30 松下 菜摘 MATSUSHITA Natsumi 天満屋

4 62 緒方 美咲 OGATA Misaki エディオン

5 59 石澤 ゆかり ISHIZAWA Yukari エディオン



女子ジュニア3000m

決勝  5月16日(日)  13:20  

ﾚｰﾝ NOｶｰﾄﾞ 氏名 氏名ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 所属名

6 179 Mwangi Rebecca Njeri MWANGI Rebecca Njeri ダイソー

7 69 安 なつ美 YASU Natsumi エディオン

8 184 加藤 小雪 KATO Koyuki ダイソー

9 66 小倉 稜央 OGURA Ryo エディオン

10 181 落合 莉子 OCHIAI Riko ダイソー

11 180 磯部 涼美 ISOBE Suzumi ダイソー

12 182 山下 穂香 YAMASHITA Honoka ダイソー

13 183 岡﨑 莉子 OKAZAKI Riko ダイソー

14 29 西川 さくら NISHIKAWA Sakura 天満屋

15 185 加藤 美咲 KATO Misaki ダイソー


